
M.Ed. Provisional Category Wise Merit List 

Sr. No. Course Course Name Applicant Applicant Name Date of Birth Gender Category Percentage

1 50000076 M.ED 1100665369 Bharti  Bhasin 8/23/1988 Female ASHOK  MALHOTRA All India Open Category 100.00

2 50000076 M.ED 1100664821 TANNU  * 7/21/1991 Female ashok chawla  All India Open Category 85.67

3 50000076 M.ED 1100664934 KUMAR MAYANK  * 1/3/1980 Male RAJENDRA SINGH  All India Open Category 83.20

4 50000076 M.ED 1100665372 prerna  arora 9/9/1991 Female gulshan arora  arora All India Open Category 82.92

5 50000076 M.ED 1100663643 GEETIKA  ARORA 9/22/1991 Female NARESH  KUMAR All India Open Category 82.13

6 50000076 M.ED 1100664032 SHISHU RAJ  * 12/5/1984 Male RAGHUVANSH  THAKUR All India Open Category 81.40

7 50000076 M.ED 1100665159 Sujit  kumar 11/7/1989 Male Binod  yadav All India Open Category 81.10

8 50000076 M.ED 1100664705 anupama  pramanik 7/29/1991 Female pratap  pramanik All India Open Category 80.43

9 50000076 M.ED 1100665005 raghbendra  garai 3/23/1989 Male sohan  garai All India Open Category 80.00

10 50000076 M.ED 1100664866 LALAN KUMAR CHOUDHAR  * 1/4/1985 Male LAKHAN CHOUDHARY  All India Open Category 79.90

11 50000076 M.ED 1100664839 ABHISHEK  * 9/24/1985 Male JOY  MITRA All India Open Category 79.80

12 50000076 M.ED 1100658335 Nidhi  Sharma 6/24/1991 Female Narender  Sharma All India Open Category 79.60

13 50000076 M.ED 1100665174 BAIDYANATH  GAMI 2/15/1977 Male RAMCHANDRA  GAMI All India Open Category 79.50

14 50000076 M.ED 1100663951 AMAN  RAM 8/11/1987 Male LAL  RAM All India Open Category 78.90

15 50000076 M.ED 1100665148 Ashok  Pandey 1/16/1974 Male Yogendra  All India Open Category 78.70

16 50000076 M.ED 1100665161 KANCHAN  JHA 8/15/1989 Male KAILASH  JHA All India Open Category 78.70

17 50000076 M.ED 1100663058 TANU  SHARMA 5/24/1987 Female KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA  All India Open Category 78.64

18 50000076 M.ED 1100664335 JYOTI  * 10/7/1992 Female CHANDER  BHAN All India Open Category 78.60

19 50000076 M.ED 1100664607 July  * 6/7/1989 Female Ram Chandra  Singh All India Open Category 78.50

20 50000076 M.ED 1100665019 Rupam  * 10/25/1989 Female Nawal  Singh All India Open Category 78.40

21 50000076 M.ED 1100664814 SHAMBHU  SHARMA 2/25/1979 Male RAM  SHARMA All India Open Category 78.30

22 50000076 M.ED 1100664820 YASHMI GOEL  * 4/4/1986 Female sushil kumar goel  All India Open Category 78.00

23 50000076 M.ED 1100687838 MANISHA  YADAV 3/1/1985 Female RAM  YADAV All India Open Category 77.60

24 50000076 M.ED 1100665165 Shreya  Yadav 5/19/1988 Female Rakesh  Yadav All India Open Category 77.47

25 50000076 M.ED 1100665162 MUKESH  SAHU 8/15/1987 Male HARI  SAHU All India Open Category 77.40

26 50000076 M.ED 1100665177 GUNJAN  * 1/13/1987 Female RAMESH  CHAUDHARY All India Open Category 77.30

27 50000076 M.ED 1100664932 INDU  * 8/5/1993 Female SURENDER SINGH  All India Open Category 76.90

28 50000076 M.ED 1100664840 MD  ALI 12/10/1990 Male MD  ALI All India Open Category 76.50

29 50000076 M.ED 1100664811 sugandha  sharma 7/13/1990 Female shiv prasad sharma  All India Open Category 76.33

30 50000076 M.ED 1100664252 RAJAN  KUMAR 10/15/1991 Male ANIL  THAKUR All India Open Category 76.30

31 50000076 M.ED 1100665086 Sarita  Nagar 7/24/1989 Female Dharmvir  Nagar All India Open Category 76.20

32 50000076 M.ED 1100664857 KUMUD  * 2/22/1992 Male RAMESH CHAND  All India Open Category 76.20

33 50000076 M.ED 1100663234 HEENA  AFTAB 1/2/1988 Female AFTAB  ALAM All India Open Category 76.10

34 50000076 M.ED 1100663017 SUSHILA DEVI YADAV  * 9/27/1977 Female CHIRANJI LALYADAV  All India Open Category 75.89

35 50000076 M.ED 1100664891 SILKI RANI  * 11/26/1991 Female UPENDRA NATH KUSHWAHA  All India Open Category 75.80

36 50000076 M.ED 1100665221 RUCHI  JAIN 5/3/1978 Female SURESH  JAIN All India Open Category 75.67

37 50000076 M.ED 1100664981 TANUSHREE  * 5/14/1979 Female DEEPAK  PAUL All India Open Category 75.60

38 50000076 M.ED 1100662173 NIRU  * 5/25/1991 Female INDRA PAL  All India Open Category 75.56

39 50000076 M.ED 1100663716 ASHIMA  SAWHNEY 5/16/1991 Female RAJIV  SAWHNEY All India Open Category 75.53

40 50000076 M.ED 1100664809 sukuntla  sharma 8/10/1989 Female Raghuvar dayal sharma  All India Open Category 75.36

41 50000076 M.ED 1100663160 Monika Yadav  * 7/21/1979 Female Hem  All India Open Category 75.11

42 50000076 M.ED 1100664088 SONAM  * 7/19/1989 Male MEWARAM  All India Open Category 74.90

43 50000076 M.ED 1100665362 SHUCHITA  NANGIA 12/15/1986 Female DR.B.K  NANGIA All India Open Category 74.80

44 50000076 M.ED 1100664203 BABITA  KUMARI 12/14/1984 Male YOGENDRA  BAITHA All India Open Category 74.40

45 50000076 M.ED 1100663115 Sanjay  Kumar 8/5/1975 Male Haricharan  Yadav All India Open Category 74.20

46 50000076 M.ED 1100665344 Poonam  Awana 9/15/1987 Female Charan Singh Awana  All India Open Category 74.20

47 50000076 M.ED 1100662375 MAMATA  * 4/9/1991 Female devki nandan  All India Open Category 73.92

48 50000076 M.ED 1100663819 SAPANA  SINGH 9/11/1978 Male PRABHUNATH  SINGH All India Open Category 73.90

49 50000076 M.ED 1100664908 Divya  * 9/26/1985 Female Sant Kumar  All India Open Category 73.90

50 50000076 M.ED 1100665039 SHILPI  JAIN 10/30/1986 Female SANTOSH  JAIN All India Open Category 73.80

51 50000076 M.ED 1100664905 AMRITA BHOWMICK  * 3/12/1988 Female ASHISH BHOWMICK  All India Open Category 73.71

52 50000076 M.ED 1100662754 AZAD  KHAN 1/17/1989 Male ABDUL  KHAN All India Open Category 73.70

53 50000076 M.ED 1100664914 RUBY  * 8/9/1989 Male JAGDISH  All India Open Category 73.50

54 50000076 M.ED 1100665035 SOMNATH  GAYEN 11/10/1987 Male BIDYUT BIKASH GAYEN  All India Open Category 73.21

55 50000076 M.ED 1100663493 PRIYANKA  * 11/14/1990 Female JAI  All India Open Category 73.00

56 50000076 M.ED 1100663712 KUMAR RAKESH ROSHAN  * 3/1/1977 Male SITA RAM SINGH  All India Open Category 72.90

57 50000076 M.ED 1100664902 Manohar  * 3/8/1988 Male Laxman  All India Open Category 72.60

58 50000076 M.ED 1100664842 Madhulika  * 8/30/1988 Female Shiv Shankar  Pandey All India Open Category 72.38

59 50000076 M.ED 1100687911 Sanjay  Sharma 9/10/1986 Male Manohar  Sharma All India Open Category 72.33

60 50000076 M.ED 1100664606 BRATATI  BHOWMIK 4/29/1988 Female BIPUL  BHOWMIK All India Open Category 72.00

61 50000076 M.ED 1100664822 OLIVIA ISLAM BITHI  * 10/27/1990 Male MD KHADIMUL ISLAM  All India Open Category 72.00

62 50000076 M.ED 1100664732 PARAMITA ROY  * 10/25/1987 Female ASHOK ROY  All India Open Category 71.90

63 50000076 M.ED 1100662198 Komal  Ambawata  * 7/6/1992 Male Vinod  Kumar All India Open Category 71.90

64 50000076 M.ED 1100664615 PINKESH  KUMARI 2/10/1987 Male SATPAL  All India Open Category 71.80

65 50000076 M.ED 1100665150 KRISHAN  * 1/24/1990 Male RAJENDER  All India Open Category 71.80

66 50000076 M.ED 1100665342 Vinita  * 6/19/1993 Female Vijay  All India Open Category 71.80

67 50000076 M.ED 1100665029 HOSHIYAR SINGH SAINI  * 7/21/1990 Male GOVIND RAM SAINI  All India Open Category 71.78

68 50000076 M.ED 1100665169 sandeep kumar  * 10/7/1985 Male SADHU RAM  All India Open Category 71.70

69 50000076 M.ED 1100664915 AMAR  * 10/6/1987 Male ASHOK  YADAV All India Open Category 71.30

70 50000076 M.ED 1100665038 nayan  hazra 4/13/1989 Male subodh  hazra All India Open Category 71.30

71 50000076 M.ED 1100664838 MONALISA  * 7/3/1991 Female MANASH  MALLICK All India Open Category 71.30

72 50000076 M.ED 1100665001 Shalini  * 5/31/1992 Female Ramesh  All India Open Category 71.30

73 50000076 M.ED 1100664925 ISHITA KAPOOR  * 10/29/1993 Female ANIL KAPOOR  All India Open Category 71.07

74 50000076 M.ED 1100665006 prakash  majhi 8/2/1987 Male hare  majhi All India Open Category 71.00

75 50000076 M.ED 1100664846 J K PIEUSH  * 1/29/1991 Male ANIL KUMAR JHA  All India Open Category 70.90

76 50000076 M.ED 1100664868 JUGNU KUMARI  * 5/25/1980 Male ARUN KUMAR  All India Open Category 70.80

77 50000076 M.ED 1100687835 SAPNA SHARMA  * 10/13/1990 Female ROOPLAL  All India Open Category 70.80

78 50000076 M.ED 1100665012 NEHA  * 2/6/1989 Female GOPI  JHA All India Open Category 70.70

79 50000076 M.ED 1100664861 Sarita  * 8/1/1985 Female Ramphal  All India Open Category 70.64

80 50000076 M.ED 1100663013 Meetu  * 8/11/1989 Female Samay Singh  All India Open Category 70.50

81 50000076 M.ED 1100663466 RAJESH  JANA 3/25/1991 Male RABINDRA  JANA All India Open Category 70.50

82 50000076 M.ED 1100662987 NEHA  GOYAL 11/26/1988 Male Anil  All India Open Category 70.40

83 50000076 M.ED 1100664742 SUMAN  * 3/12/1991 Female RAMDIYA  All India Open Category 70.40

84 50000076 M.ED 1100664927 MALOY KANTI SARKAR  * 5/10/1989 Male MANINDRA NATH SARKAR  All India Open Category 70.36

85 50000076 M.ED 1100663205 MADHU BALA  * 8/26/1979 Male DEVI SAHAI  All India Open Category 70.33

86 50000076 M.ED 1100664603 MS POONAM  * 2/3/1992 Female deshraj  All India Open Category 70.17

87 50000076 M.ED 1100665085 SIDDHARTH  YADAV 4/9/1988 Male VEER SINGH  YADAV All India Open Category 69.89

88 50000076 M.ED 1100663917 UMA KUMARI  * 7/10/1983 Female SARJEET SINGH  All India Open Category 69.78

89 50000076 M.ED 1100665004 kunal  sen 12/22/1985 Male shakti  sen All India Open Category 69.75

90 50000076 M.ED 1100664633 VIBHA SINHA  * 9/3/1983 Female UPENDRA NATH KUSHWAHA  All India Open Category 69.70

91 50000076 M.ED 1100664912 SAKSHI  GOEL 4/1/1992 Female SUSHIL  GOEL All India Open Category 69.70

92 50000076 M.ED 1100664704 anupriya  chatterjee 12/30/1990 Female achintya  chatterjee All India Open Category 69.60

93 50000076 M.ED 1100664864 DHARMENDRA  KUMAR 2/11/1991 Male KRISHAN  KUMAR All India Open Category 69.56

94 50000076 M.ED 1100664608 DEVENDER  SINGH 8/20/1990 Male VIRENDER  SINGH All India Open Category 69.50

95 50000076 M.ED 1100687910 MANOJ KUMAR  * 3/16/1984 Male RATAN LAL  All India Open Category 69.44

96 50000076 M.ED 1100663419 TILAK  GAUR 12/12/1981 Male HETRAM  GAUR All India Open Category 69.40

97 50000076 M.ED 1100663104 DIVYA  MANRAL 8/22/1987 Female S S MANRAL  All India Open Category 69.40

98 50000076 M.ED 1100665219 sheetal  krishnani 10/9/1992 Female ramchandra  krishnani All India Open Category 69.20

99 50000076 M.ED 1100687836 prachi  tiwari 9/3/1993 Female devi  tiwari All India Open Category 69.13

100 50000076 M.ED 1100663036 ANURADHA  * 12/12/1986 Female DHANPAL  SINGH All India Open Category 69.10

101 50000076 M.ED 1100665154 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA  * 9/15/1992 Male SHAMBHU PRASAD  All India Open Category 69.10



102 50000076 M.ED 1100665322 PINKI  SAROHA 12/17/1990 Female RANBIR SINGH  All India Open Category 68.90

103 50000076 M.ED 1100663006 Virender  * 3/1/1991 Male Bhale ram  All India Open Category 68.90

104 50000076 M.ED 1100665167 TARAMANI  * 5/5/1980 Female HAJARI  SHARMA All India Open Category 68.80

105 50000076 M.ED 1100664831 RUCHIKA  YADAV 1/26/1988 Female SHAM  YADAV All India Open Category 68.80

106 50000076 M.ED 1100664860 chandan  ghosh 3/27/1990 Male sannyashi  ghosh All India Open Category 68.70

107 50000076 M.ED 1100665375 FARZANA  * 11/9/1990 Female MD  KHAN All India Open Category 68.70

108 50000076 M.ED 1100687841 SARITA  YADAV 8/13/1979 Female ANAND  YADAV All India Open Category 68.60

109 50000076 M.ED 1100664614 PRIYA SINGH  * 11/5/1987 Female SACCHIDANAND SINGH  All India Open Category 68.60

110 50000076 M.ED 1100664715 SWATI  SHARMA 1/18/1990 Female RAKESH  SHARMA All India Open Category 68.40

111 50000076 M.ED 1100664601 sansrita  moitri 2/4/1989 Female ranjan  moitri All India Open Category 68.33

112 50000076 M.ED 1100664611 ruchi  yadav 3/8/1988 Female rajan  yadav All India Open Category 68.30

113 50000076 M.ED 1100665158 LATESH  * 11/25/1989 Female AZAD SINGH  All India Open Category 68.30

114 50000076 M.ED 1100664823 NILUFAR YEASMIN  * 8/9/1993 Male MD ABDUL ODUD  All India Open Category 68.29

115 50000076 M.ED 1100664711 RAJEEV  KUMAR 8/6/1978 Male SHRI KRISHAN  All India Open Category 68.20

116 50000076 M.ED 1100665349 SONIA  * 10/16/1990 Female RAM SANEHI  All India Open Category 68.20

117 50000076 M.ED 1100665020 Deepti  * 10/3/1984 Female Karamveer  All India Open Category 68.10

118 50000076 M.ED 1100664212 Poonam  Dhankar 2/28/1994 Female Daljeet  Singh All India Open Category 68.10

119 50000076 M.ED 1100664741 Smrita  Chandel 7/1/1979 Female Yashwant  Chandel All India Open Category 68.00

120 50000076 M.ED 1100663079 LAXMI  * 5/1/1990 Female DULI CHAND  All India Open Category 68.00

121 50000076 M.ED 1100663105 SHIKHA  * 9/2/1991 Female BALBIR  All India Open Category 67.90

122 50000076 M.ED 1100662642 SHIVANGI  * 3/2/1993 Female R V SHARMA  All India Open Category 67.90

123 50000076 M.ED 1100665173 MEETA  VERMA 10/15/1982 Male CHAKER  VERMA All India Open Category 67.80

124 50000076 M.ED 1100662865 VINU  KUMARI 6/5/1990 Male JAIPAL  SINGH All India Open Category 67.50

125 50000076 M.ED 1100665018 NUTAN  * 2/1/1992 Female SHAMBHU  JAISWAL All India Open Category 67.50

126 50000076 M.ED 1100687834 RAJ  * 1/2/1994 Female SHRICHAND  All India Open Category 67.50

127 50000076 M.ED 1100664859 BHAWANA BANSAL  * 6/16/1981 Male OM PRAKASH BANSAL  All India Open Category 67.20

128 50000076 M.ED 1100663054 NEHA  * 5/8/1990 Female MOHAN  All India Open Category 67.20

129 50000076 M.ED 1100662905 JYOTI  * 1/10/1991 Female SURESH  All India Open Category 67.10

130 50000076 M.ED 1100665030 RAJNEESH  KUMAR 4/25/1990 Male BALBIR SINGH  All India Open Category 67.07

131 50000076 M.ED 1100665310 RAKESH  * 8/14/1988 Male RAMKUMAR  All India Open Category 67.00

132 50000076 M.ED 1100663101 Pooja  Sharma 2/25/1985 Female Shahib Chand  Sharma All India Open Category 66.50

133 50000076 M.ED 1100665354 SANDEEP  KUMAR 5/10/1991 Male RAM CHANDRA  All India Open Category 66.50

134 50000076 M.ED 1100665024 SURENDER  KUMAR 9/29/1992 Male RAMAVTAR  All India Open Category 66.50

135 50000076 M.ED 1100687827 SANJAY KUMAR  * 8/31/1979 Male VEDPAL  All India Open Category 66.40

136 50000076 M.ED 1100664926 JAI PRAKASH CHHAPRAWAL  * 4/9/1980 Male BANSHIDHAR  All India Open Category 66.40

137 50000076 M.ED 1100664931 rajkumar  bera 3/4/1989 Male gurupada  bera All India Open Category 66.40

138 50000076 M.ED 1100664610 kiran  chhabra 6/22/1990 Female Ram  Chhabra All India Open Category 66.40

139 50000076 M.ED 1100665021 MIHIR  DAS 2/23/1988 Male SANTI  DAS All India Open Category 66.36

140 50000076 M.ED 1100655934 KOMAL SHARMA  * 8/12/1990 Female GOPAL KRISHAN  All India Open Category 66.30

141 50000076 M.ED 1100665007 Taniya  * 1/5/1988 Female Kartick  All India Open Category 66.20

142 50000076 M.ED 1100663408 MANISH  MADHUP 7/16/1988 Male RAM SAKAL  RAM All India Open Category 66.20

143 50000076 M.ED 1100664752 URVASHI GUPTA  * 1/1/1984 Female NIRUP GUPTA  All India Open Category 66.10

144 50000076 M.ED 1100662349 SAMITA  * 1/14/1986 Female SUBHASH CHANDER  All India Open Category 66.10

145 50000076 M.ED 1100663084 PADMA JYOTHI  MODIAM 7/20/1979 Female VENKATA SWAMY  MODIAM All India Open Category 65.86

146 50000076 M.ED 1100664918 TAMANNA  * 8/9/1989 Female RAM  KISHAN All India Open Category 65.80

147 50000076 M.ED 1100664756 RENU  * 10/9/1989 Female ASHOK  KUMAR All India Open Category 65.80

148 50000076 M.ED 1100664933 MS DEEPA  * 10/31/1993 Female RAMPAHL  YADAV All India Open Category 65.80

149 50000076 M.ED 1100580236 SOMA  DAS 1/13/1989 Female RABINDRANATH  DAS All India Open Category 65.79

150 50000076 M.ED 1100687907 RAJESH  * 6/1/1981 Male RAMESHWAR  MEENA All India Open Category 65.70

151 50000076 M.ED 1100664816 asimananda  kuiri 10/30/1988 Male vivekananda  kuiri All India Open Category 65.67

152 50000076 M.ED 1100664817 amandeep  * 1/13/1986 Female sukhvinder  pal All India Open Category 65.64

153 50000076 M.ED 1100664830 Bharti  Mann 8/15/1992 Female Daljeet Singh  All India Open Category 65.60

154 50000076 M.ED 1100664865 BAHADUR SINGH  * 3/3/1987 Male JEEVAN RAM  All India Open Category 65.56

155 50000076 M.ED 1100665319 Meenu  * 4/5/1990 Female Shri  Chauhan All India Open Category 65.50

156 50000076 M.ED 1100664720 REETIKA  RANGI 10/30/1990 Female RAMESH  RANGI All India Open Category 65.30

157 50000076 M.ED 1100662934 REETU  * 5/26/1991 Male RAGHBIR  All India Open Category 65.30

158 50000076 M.ED 1100662941 Pooja  Chugh 6/13/1992 Female Jagdish  Chugh All India Open Category 65.30

159 50000076 M.ED 1100663016 REENA  * 4/10/1992 Female ASHOK KUMAR  All India Open Category 65.20

160 50000076 M.ED 1100687840 NIDHI  KHANNA 1/8/1985 Female NARINDER  All India Open Category 65.00

161 50000076 M.ED 1100664728 MEGHA KAUSHIK  * 2/2/1993 Female YOGINDER KAUSHIK  All India Open Category 64.91

162 50000076 M.ED 1100664922 SARITA  * 2/3/1991 Female SATPAL  SINGH All India Open Category 64.90

163 50000076 M.ED 1100665000 URVEE  RUSTAGI 3/8/1978 Female SURENDER  GUPTA All India Open Category 64.80

164 50000076 M.ED 1100664843 MANISHA  * 12/7/1989 Female HOSIYAR SINGH  All India Open Category 64.80

165 50000076 M.ED 1100687905 POOJA  * 4/17/1986 Female CHANDU  All India Open Category 64.70

166 50000076 M.ED 1100665044 SUMAN  * 11/7/1986 Female RANDHIR  SINGH All India Open Category 64.70

167 50000076 M.ED 1100662651 RIMPY  * 7/14/1992 Female SURESH  SHARMA All India Open Category 64.70

168 50000076 M.ED 1100023145 DINESH  KUMAR 1/10/1991 Male RANBIR SINGH  All India Open Category 64.60

169 50000076 M.ED 1100662862 Anoop Singh  * 5/3/1978 Male Sh. Neki Ram  All India Open Category 64.50

170 50000076 M.ED 1100665040 PANCHAM KUMAR  * 4/5/1988 Male BRAHMADEO PRASAD SINGH  All India Open Category 64.50

171 50000076 M.ED 1100664862 MONIKA  YADAV 4/25/1992 Female NARESH  YADAV All India Open Category 64.50

172 50000076 M.ED 1100664205 SHYAMAL  DE 4/28/1987 Male PRABIR  DE All India Open Category 64.40

173 50000076 M.ED 1100665155 TEENA  * 8/27/1984 Female KAMAL  SINGH  All India Open Category 64.10

174 50000076 M.ED 1100664501 NIRMALA  * 1/10/1986 Female dilip  singh All India Open Category 64.10

175 50000076 M.ED 1100664740 NEELAM  KUMARI 7/27/1987 Female RAJ  SINGH All India Open Category 64.00

176 50000076 M.ED 1100664827 PRABHA  * 5/19/1992 Female BRAHM  SINGH All India Open Category 64.00

177 50000076 M.ED 1100665343 NARESH  * 6/30/1992 Male NIHAL  SINGH All India Open Category 63.89

178 50000076 M.ED 1100664854 sweta shalini  * 4/10/1988 Male ajoy kumar dwiwedi  All India Open Category 63.80

179 50000076 M.ED 1100665022 POOJA RANI  * 12/10/1992 Female BALRAJ  All India Open Category 63.80

180 50000076 M.ED 1100664853 ARTI  GUPTA 3/15/1989 Female SURENDER  GUPTA All India Open Category 63.78

181 50000076 M.ED 1100663083 Ritu  * 10/2/1978 Female Beer  All India Open Category 63.60

182 50000076 M.ED 1100654298 anju chuadhary  * 1/15/1979 Female Sh.Balbir singh sangwan  All India Open Category 63.60

183 50000076 M.ED 1100665320 Sunil  Chaudhary 2/10/1963 Male Late Upendra  Chaudhary All India Open Category 63.44

184 50000076 M.ED 1100664719 RAJIB  * 3/29/1987 Male ASWINI  All India Open Category 63.40

185 50000076 M.ED 1100664747 Km.Radhika  Aggarwal 7/19/1993 Female Manoj  AGGARWAL All India Open Category 63.40

186 50000076 M.ED 1100663210 RIPUJIT  BHOWMIK 5/1/1982 Male NIHAR  BHOWMIK All India Open Category 63.25

187 50000076 M.ED 1100662188 RENU BALA  * 6/26/1988 Male SATBIR SINGH  All India Open Category 63.20

188 50000076 M.ED 1100662209 PREETI  * 9/28/1994 Female SANJAY  All India Open Category 63.20

189 50000076 M.ED 1100665034 SHALINI ARORA  * 9/14/1982 Female MADAN GOPAL ARORA  All India Open Category 63.10

190 50000076 M.ED 1100665016 purnendra  * 7/13/1985 Male upendra  mehta All India Open Category 63.10

191 50000076 M.ED 1100662743 NISHA  * 2/1/1986 Female PARKASH CHANDER  All India Open Category 63.10

192 50000076 M.ED 1100665363 NISHA  * 12/23/1986 Female SATBIR  All India Open Category 63.10

193 50000076 M.ED 1100664829 PRIYANKA  SHARMA 2/16/1992 Male SAJJAN  SHARMA All India Open Category 63.10

194 50000076 M.ED 1100664828 JAGANNATH  MUDULI 6/15/1979 Male SUKADEV  MUDULI All India Open Category 63.00

195 50000076 M.ED 1100665032 MEENA RANI  * 8/23/1986 Female LAKSHMAN PRASAD  All India Open Category 63.00

196 50000076 M.ED 1100664825 MONIKA  * 7/30/1990 Female SATYAVIR  SINGH All India Open Category 63.00

197 50000076 M.ED 1100687909 PRITILATA  * 10/5/1989 Female dilip  singh All India Open Category 62.90

198 50000076 M.ED 1100665036 KM SANGEETA SHUKLA  * 11/17/1986 Female RAM NAYAK KUMAR SHUKLA  All India Open Category 62.60

199 50000076 M.ED 1100665321 MANJU RANI  * 9/5/1991 Male KISHAN SINGH  All India Open Category 62.60

200 50000076 M.ED 1100664751 NIKHIL  SHARMA 11/21/1988 Male PREM  SHARMA All India Open Category 62.40

201 50000076 M.ED 1100665376 DHARMBIR  SINGH 2/5/1987 Male VED PAL  All India Open Category 62.30

202 50000076 M.ED 1100664815 subhadeep  das 12/7/1991 Male sujit  das All India Open Category 62.18

203 50000076 M.ED 1100664749 GEETIKA  * 4/16/1993 Female RAJENDER NANDWANI  All India Open Category 62.18

204 50000076 M.ED 1100665347 SEEMA SHARMA  * 9/5/1980 Female SOM DUTTA SHARMA  All India Open Category 62.10

205 50000076 M.ED 1100664819 MEENAKSHI  * 3/22/1989 Female RANBIR SINGH  All India Open Category 62.10

206 50000076 M.ED 1100661621 SANJEEV  KUMAR 10/7/1992 Male BALWAN SINGH  All India Open Category 62.10

207 50000076 M.ED 1100665324 POONAM  * 12/24/1989 Male DHARMBIR SINGH  All India Open Category 62.00

208 50000076 M.ED 1100665033 PRIYAMVADA GUPTA  * 11/22/1990 Female KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA  All India Open Category 62.00



209 50000076 M.ED 1100664004 Jyoti  * 3/27/1992 Female Dayanand  All India Open Category 62.00

210 50000076 M.ED 1100664737 DIBYENDU KUMAR TRIPATHI  *4/10/1983 Male NALINI RANJAN TRIPATHY  All India Open Category 61.75

211 50000076 M.ED 1100664730 BABITA  JHA 10/4/1978 Female BASHISTH  JHA All India Open Category 61.60

212 50000076 M.ED 1100665011 SWETA RANI  * 1/5/1982 Female BINAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY  All India Open Category 61.60

213 50000076 M.ED 1100665152 JYOTI  * 2/27/1988 Female VED PRAKASH  All India Open Category 61.60

214 50000076 M.ED 1100662636 KM POOJA  * 7/20/1992 Female UDHAM SINGH  All India Open Category 61.60

215 50000076 M.ED 1100664738 RITU  * 4/21/1990 Female BALBIR  SHARMA All India Open Category 61.50

216 50000076 M.ED 1100664836 PRAVEEN  * 2/15/1986 Male BASUDEO  YADAV All India Open Category 61.40

217 50000076 M.ED 1100664904 Neeraj  * 3/4/1989 Male Ramadhin  All India Open Category 61.40

218 50000076 M.ED 1100665008 MRINAL  BARMAN 5/15/1990 Male MANORANJAN  BARMAN All India Open Category 61.36

219 50000076 M.ED 1100664733 KUMARI SARITA  * 7/16/1986 Female BHARAT  All India Open Category 61.36

220 50000076 M.ED 1100665081 GREEMA  RANA 3/28/1987 Female BALBIR  RANA All India Open Category 61.30

221 50000076 M.ED 1100662747 Priyanka Kumari  * 3/3/1990 Female Rajendra Prasad singh  All India Open Category 61.27

222 50000076 M.ED 1100664847 PRAMODH BHARATI  * 9/18/1979 Male SUBHENDU BHARATI  All India Open Category 61.20

223 50000076 M.ED 1100598987 REKHA  KUMARI 6/25/1985 Male SAMAI  SINGH All India Open Category 61.20

224 50000076 M.ED 1100665172 DIMPLE  * 12/15/1986 Female RAM KUMAR  All India Open Category 61.20

225 50000076 M.ED 1100665374 MANJU  AVASTHI 1/1/1965 Female PUROSHOTTAM  AVASTHI All India Open Category 61.00

226 50000076 M.ED 1100664826 pooja  rani 12/5/1984 Female mahaveer singh  All India Open Category 60.90

227 50000076 M.ED 1100664700 Urvashi  * 5/24/1992 Female Satbir  All India Open Category 60.90

228 50000076 M.ED 1100664735 SAMRITI  MALIK 8/12/1990 Female JOGINDER  MALIK All India Open Category 60.70

229 50000076 M.ED 1100665205 Lalita  * 7/19/1987 Female Tashvir  All India Open Category 60.60

230 50000076 M.ED 1100664907 BABITA  * 4/12/1989 Female CHARAN  SINGH All India Open Category 60.60

231 50000076 M.ED 1100664616 MANOJ  KUMAR 1/20/1977 Male UMRAO SINGH  All India Open Category 60.50

232 50000076 M.ED 1100664708 PARMOD  KUMAR 7/8/1983 Male RAM  MEHAR All India Open Category 60.50

233 50000076 M.ED 1100662427 ACHLA  * 3/4/1987 Female RAM  SHARAN All India Open Category 60.50

234 50000076 M.ED 1100665087 SUSHMA RANI  * 8/15/1988 Female NARENDER SINGH  All India Open Category 60.50

235 50000076 M.ED 1100665166 HERSHLATA  SHARMA 3/14/1973 Female DINANATH  SHARMA All India Open Category 60.40

236 50000076 M.ED 1100665065 LALIT KUMAR  * 6/10/1985 Male PALERAM  All India Open Category 60.30

237 50000076 M.ED 1100665356 manisha  * 4/29/1989 Female ashok  bhardwaj All India Open Category 60.10

238 50000076 M.ED 1100662393 NEETU  * 7/4/1982 Female DESH RAJ  All India Open Category 60.00

239 50000076 M.ED 1100663131 KUMAR KUNDAN  * 6/25/1983 Male SITA RAM SINGH  All India Open Category 60.00

240 50000076 M.ED 1100664712 Sushma  * 10/1/1987 Female Chand Ram  All India Open Category 60.00

241 50000076 M.ED 1100665031 K M NEHA  SHUKLA 6/1/1988 Female PARASHURAM SHUKLA  All India Open Category 60.00

242 50000076 M.ED 1100664844 SUBRAT KUMAR  * 10/10/1988 Male RAM NARESH SINGH  All India Open Category 60.00

243 50000076 M.ED 1100664824 NASIM AHMED JOBED  * 3/1/1990 Male AMINUL HAQUE  All India Open Category 60.00

244 50000076 M.ED 1100664813 JYOTI  SIWACH 5/19/1990 Female JAIBIR  SINGH All India Open Category 60.00

245 50000076 M.ED 1100665092 Dhola Ram  Poswal 8/7/1984 Male Matadin  All India Open Category 59.11

246 50000076 M.ED 1100664729 PRASHANT KUMAR  * 11/5/1989 Male RAM NARESH SINGH  All India Open Category 59.00

247 50000076 M.ED 1100664849 Helen  * 5/15/1978 Female Probert  All India Open Category 58.80

248 50000076 M.ED 1100664703 SAPNA  PUNIA 2/26/1993 Female DHARAMPAL PUNIA  All India Open Category 58.45

249 50000076 M.ED 1100665027 RENU RANI SAINI  * 6/2/1981 Female RAM RATAN SAINI  All India Open Category 58.40

250 50000076 M.ED 1100665067 Neha  * 11/9/1989 Female Ambika Prasad  All India Open Category 58.30

251 50000076 M.ED 1100664739 BHARTI  * 12/1/1978 Female BHAGAT  All India Open Category 58.11

252 50000076 M.ED 1100580232 SRIHARI  DAS 2/3/1990 Male SRIMANTA  DAS All India Open Category 58.10

253 50000076 M.ED 1100665028 RAVI  KUMAR 7/6/1988 Male RAMAN SINGH  All India Open Category 58.08

254 50000076 M.ED 1100662326 TRILOK RANJAN  * 2/1/1987 Male RAJENDRA CHOUDHARI  All India Open Category 57.80

255 50000076 M.ED 1100665218 SUDESH  * 3/25/1989 Female PRATAP  All India Open Category 57.50

256 50000076 M.ED 1100662635 ANJU  * 5/1/1992 Female RAJBEER  All India Open Category 57.50

257 50000076 M.ED 1100664617 RAJANI KUMARI  * 1/2/1985 Female DHIRENDRA KUMAR  All India Open Category 57.30

258 50000076 M.ED 1100665026 LOKESH KUMAR  * 7/2/1987 Male DAYAL CHAND  All India Open Category 57.11

259 50000076 M.ED 1100665156 archana  * 1/9/1989 Female balwan  All India Open Category 56.90

260 50000076 M.ED 1100664748 soumen  de 4/6/1984 Male nitya  de All India Open Category 56.80

261 50000076 M.ED 1100662675 swati  bera 12/1/1985 Male sarbeswar  bera All India Open Category 56.08

262 50000076 M.ED 1100664910 SURJEN  MEENA 7/20/1981 Male Ganesh lal meena  All India Open Category 55.30

263 50000076 M.ED 1100664724 AMARDEEP  * 3/14/1990 Male KULANAND  YADAV All India Open Category 55.14

264 50000076 M.ED 1100687906 ANJALI  * 2/2/1993 Female RAJVANSH  SINGH All India Open Category 55.10

265 50000076 M.ED 1100665223 VIKRAM KUMAR BHARTI  * 7/12/1985 Male NARENDRA  PRASAD BHAGAT  All India Open Category 55.00

266 50000076 M.ED 1100664718 deepti  * 5/4/1987 Female sarju  All India Open Category 55.00

267 50000076 M.ED 1100665371 CHANDRA BHANU  * 11/30/1989 Male SUNIL CHANDRA SHARMA  All India Open Category 54.20

268 50000076 M.ED 1100664855 priti kumari  * 2/16/1979 Male awadhesh jha  All India Open Category 53.60

269 50000076 M.ED 1100664721 ANIL  * 2/5/1990 Male DHANESHWAR  YADAV All India Open Category 53.08

270 50000076 M.ED 1100664852 SHAGUFTA  JABEEN 5/3/1974 Female IKRAMULLAH  All India Open Category 53.00

271 50000076 M.ED 1100663164 CHARANDASS  * 9/8/1989 Male DHARAMPAL  All India Open Category 51.70

272 50000076 M.ED 1100664921 SONIA  CHAUDHARY 8/11/1985 Female SUBHASH CHAUDHARY  All India Open Category 50.57

273 50000076 M.ED 1100662846 PINKI KUMARI  * 1/30/1986 Female SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH  All India Open Category 32.63

274 50000076 M.ED 1100662365 naresh  * 4/15/1987 Female BALWAN SINGH  All India Open Category 6.10



Sr. No. Course Course NameApplicant Applicant Name Date of Birth Gender Category Percentage

1 50000076 M.ED 1100665372 prerna  arora 9/9/1991 Female gulshan arora  arora Haryana General Open 82.92

2 50000076 M.ED 1100664866 LALAN KUMAR CHOUDHAR  * 1/4/1985 Male LAKHAN CHOUDHARY  Haryana General Open 79.90

3 50000076 M.ED 1100664839 ABHISHEK  * 9/24/1985 Male JOY  MITRA Haryana General Open 79.80

4 50000076 M.ED 1100658335 Nidhi  Sharma 6/24/1991 Female Narender  Sharma Haryana General Open 79.60

5 50000076 M.ED 1100664335 JYOTI  * 10/7/1992 Female CHANDER  BHAN Haryana General Open 78.60

6 50000076 M.ED 1100665019 Rupam  * 10/25/1989 Female Nawal  Singh Haryana General Open 78.40

7 50000076 M.ED 1100664932 INDU  * 8/5/1993 Female SURENDER SINGH  Haryana General Open 76.90

8 50000076 M.ED 1100664981 TANUSHREE  * 5/14/1979 Female DEEPAK  PAUL Haryana General Open 75.60

9 50000076 M.ED 1100664203 BABITA  KUMARI 12/14/1984 Male YOGENDRA  BAITHA Haryana General Open 74.40

10 50000076 M.ED 1100665039 SHILPI  JAIN 10/30/1986 Female SANTOSH  JAIN Haryana General Open 73.80

11 50000076 M.ED 1100663493 PRIYANKA  * 11/14/1990 Female JAI  Haryana General Open 73.00

12 50000076 M.ED 1100664842 Madhulika  * 8/30/1988 Female Shiv Shankar  Pandey Haryana General Open 72.38

13 50000076 M.ED 1100664732 PARAMITA ROY  * 10/25/1987 Female ASHOK ROY  Haryana General Open 71.90

14 50000076 M.ED 1100664615 PINKESH  KUMARI 2/10/1987 Male SATPAL  Haryana General Open 71.80

15 50000076 M.ED 1100665150 KRISHAN  * 1/24/1990 Male RAJENDER  Haryana General Open 71.80

16 50000076 M.ED 1100664915 AMAR  * 10/6/1987 Male ASHOK  YADAV Haryana General Open 71.30

17 50000076 M.ED 1100665038 nayan  hazra 4/13/1989 Male subodh  hazra Haryana General Open 71.30

18 50000076 M.ED 1100664838 MONALISA  * 7/3/1991 Female MANASH  MALLICK Haryana General Open 71.30

19 50000076 M.ED 1100664846 J K PIEUSH  * 1/29/1991 Male ANIL KUMAR JHA  Haryana General Open 70.90

20 50000076 M.ED 1100664868 JUGNU KUMARI  * 5/25/1980 Male ARUN KUMAR  Haryana General Open 70.80

21 50000076 M.ED 1100687835 SAPNA SHARMA  * 10/13/1990 Female ROOPLAL  Haryana General Open 70.80

22 50000076 M.ED 1100664861 Sarita  * 8/1/1985 Female Ramphal  Haryana General Open 70.64

23 50000076 M.ED 1100663013 Meetu  * 8/11/1989 Female Samay Singh  Haryana General Open 70.50

24 50000076 M.ED 1100663466 RAJESH  JANA 3/25/1991 Male RABINDRA  JANA Haryana General Open 70.50

25 50000076 M.ED 1100662987 NEHA  GOYAL 11/26/1988 Male Anil  Haryana General Open 70.40

26 50000076 M.ED 1100663205 MADHU BALA  * 8/26/1979 Male DEVI SAHAI  Haryana General Open 70.33

27 50000076 M.ED 1100664704 anupriya  chatterjee 12/30/1990 Female achintya  chatterjee Haryana General Open 69.60

28 50000076 M.ED 1100664864 DHARMENDRA  KUMAR 2/11/1991 Male KRISHAN  KUMAR Haryana General Open 69.56

29 50000076 M.ED 1100664608 DEVENDER  SINGH 8/20/1990 Male VIRENDER  SINGH Haryana General Open 69.50

30 50000076 M.ED 1100663419 TILAK  GAUR 12/12/1981 Male HETRAM  GAUR Haryana General Open 69.40

31 50000076 M.ED 1100663036 ANURADHA  * 12/12/1986 Female DHANPAL  SINGH Haryana General Open 69.10

32 50000076 M.ED 1100665154 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA  * 9/15/1992 Male SHAMBHU PRASAD  Haryana General Open 69.10

33 50000076 M.ED 1100665322 PINKI  SAROHA 12/17/1990 Female RANBIR SINGH  Haryana General Open 68.90

34 50000076 M.ED 1100663006 Virender  * 3/1/1991 Male Bhale ram  Haryana General Open 68.90

35 50000076 M.ED 1100664831 RUCHIKA  YADAV 1/26/1988 Female SHAM  YADAV Haryana General Open 68.80

36 50000076 M.ED 1100664860 chandan  ghosh 3/27/1990 Male sannyashi  ghosh Haryana General Open 68.70

37 50000076 M.ED 1100664614 PRIYA SINGH  * 11/5/1987 Female SACCHIDANAND SINGH  Haryana General Open 68.60

38 50000076 M.ED 1100665158 LATESH  * 11/25/1989 Female AZAD SINGH  Haryana General Open 68.30

39 50000076 M.ED 1100664711 RAJEEV  KUMAR 8/6/1978 Male SHRI KRISHAN  Haryana General Open 68.20

40 50000076 M.ED 1100665349 SONIA  * 10/16/1990 Female RAM SANEHI  Haryana General Open 68.20

41 50000076 M.ED 1100665020 Deepti  * 10/3/1984 Female Karamveer  Haryana General Open 68.10

42 50000076 M.ED 1100664741 Smrita  Chandel 7/1/1979 Female Yashwant  Chandel Haryana General Open 68.00

43 50000076 M.ED 1100663105 SHIKHA  * 9/2/1991 Female BALBIR  Haryana General Open 67.90

44 50000076 M.ED 1100662642 SHIVANGI  * 3/2/1993 Female R V SHARMA  Haryana General Open 67.90

45 50000076 M.ED 1100662865 VINU  KUMARI 6/5/1990 Male JAIPAL  SINGH Haryana General Open 67.50

46 50000076 M.ED 1100687834 RAJ  * 1/2/1994 Female SHRICHAND  Haryana General Open 67.50

47 50000076 M.ED 1100664859 BHAWANA BANSAL  * 6/16/1981 Male OM PRAKASH BANSAL  Haryana General Open 67.20

48 50000076 M.ED 1100663054 NEHA  * 5/8/1990 Female MOHAN  Haryana General Open 67.20

49 50000076 M.ED 1100662905 JYOTI  * 1/10/1991 Female SURESH  Haryana General Open 67.10

50 50000076 M.ED 1100665030 RAJNEESH  KUMAR 4/25/1990 Male BALBIR SINGH  Haryana General Open 67.07

51 50000076 M.ED 1100664931 rajkumar  bera 3/4/1989 Male gurupada  bera Haryana General Open 66.40

52 50000076 M.ED 1100664610 kiran  chhabra 6/22/1990 Female Ram  Chhabra Haryana General Open 66.40

53 50000076 M.ED 1100655934 KOMAL SHARMA  * 8/12/1990 Female GOPAL KRISHAN  Haryana General Open 66.30

54 50000076 M.ED 1100664756 RENU  * 10/9/1989 Female ASHOK  KUMAR Haryana General Open 65.80

55 50000076 M.ED 1100664933 MS DEEPA  * 10/31/1993 Female RAMPAHL  YADAV Haryana General Open 65.80

56 50000076 M.ED 1100664830 Bharti  Mann 8/15/1992 Female Daljeet Singh  Haryana General Open 65.60

57 50000076 M.ED 1100664720 REETIKA  RANGI 10/30/1990 Female RAMESH  RANGI Haryana General Open 65.30

58 50000076 M.ED 1100662934 REETU  * 5/26/1991 Male RAGHBIR  Haryana General Open 65.30

59 50000076 M.ED 1100662941 Pooja  Chugh 6/13/1992 Female Jagdish  Chugh Haryana General Open 65.30

60 50000076 M.ED 1100663016 REENA  * 4/10/1992 Female ASHOK KUMAR  Haryana General Open 65.20

61 50000076 M.ED 1100664922 SARITA  * 2/3/1991 Female SATPAL  SINGH Haryana General Open 64.90

62 50000076 M.ED 1100665044 SUMAN  * 11/7/1986 Female RANDHIR  SINGH Haryana General Open 64.70

63 50000076 M.ED 1100023145 DINESH  KUMAR 1/10/1991 Male RANBIR SINGH  Haryana General Open 64.60

64 50000076 M.ED 1100662862 Anoop Singh  * 5/3/1978 Male Sh. Neki Ram  Haryana General Open 64.50

65 50000076 M.ED 1100665155 TEENA  * 8/27/1984 Female KAMAL  SINGH  Haryana General Open 64.10

66 50000076 M.ED 1100664740 NEELAM  KUMARI 7/27/1987 Female RAJ  SINGH Haryana General Open 64.00

67 50000076 M.ED 1100664827 PRABHA  * 5/19/1992 Female BRAHM  SINGH Haryana General Open 64.00

68 50000076 M.ED 1100664854 sweta shalini  * 4/10/1988 Male ajoy kumar dwiwedi  Haryana General Open 63.80

69 50000076 M.ED 1100665022 POOJA RANI  * 12/10/1992 Female BALRAJ  Haryana General Open 63.80

70 50000076 M.ED 1100663083 Ritu  * 10/2/1978 Female Beer  Haryana General Open 63.60

71 50000076 M.ED 1100654298 anju chuadhary  * 1/15/1979 Female Sh.Balbir singh sangwan  Haryana General Open 63.60

72 50000076 M.ED 1100664719 RAJIB  * 3/29/1987 Male ASWINI  Haryana General Open 63.40

73 50000076 M.ED 1100662188 RENU BALA  * 6/26/1988 Male SATBIR SINGH  Haryana General Open 63.20

74 50000076 M.ED 1100665034 SHALINI ARORA  * 9/14/1982 Female MADAN GOPAL ARORA  Haryana General Open 63.10

75 50000076 M.ED 1100662743 NISHA  * 2/1/1986 Female PARKASH CHANDER  Haryana General Open 63.10

76 50000076 M.ED 1100664829 PRIYANKA  SHARMA 2/16/1992 Male SAJJAN  SHARMA Haryana General Open 63.10

77 50000076 M.ED 1100664828 JAGANNATH  MUDULI 6/15/1979 Male SUKADEV  MUDULI Haryana General Open 63.00

78 50000076 M.ED 1100665032 MEENA RANI  * 8/23/1986 Female LAKSHMAN PRASAD  Haryana General Open 63.00

79 50000076 M.ED 1100664825 MONIKA  * 7/30/1990 Female SATYAVIR  SINGH Haryana General Open 63.00

80 50000076 M.ED 1100665321 MANJU RANI  * 9/5/1991 Male KISHAN SINGH  Haryana General Open 62.60

81 50000076 M.ED 1100665376 DHARMBIR  SINGH 2/5/1987 Male VED PAL  Haryana General Open 62.30

82 50000076 M.ED 1100664819 MEENAKSHI  * 3/22/1989 Female RANBIR SINGH  Haryana General Open 62.10

83 50000076 M.ED 1100665324 POONAM  * 12/24/1989 Male DHARMBIR SINGH  Haryana General Open 62.00

84 50000076 M.ED 1100665033 PRIYAMVADA GUPTA  * 11/22/1990 Female KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA  Haryana General Open 62.00

85 50000076 M.ED 1100664004 Jyoti  * 3/27/1992 Female Dayanand  Haryana General Open 62.00

86 50000076 M.ED 1100665011 SWETA RANI  * 1/5/1982 Female BINAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY  Haryana General Open 61.60

87 50000076 M.ED 1100665152 JYOTI  * 2/27/1988 Female VED PRAKASH  Haryana General Open 61.60

88 50000076 M.ED 1100664738 RITU  * 4/21/1990 Female BALBIR  SHARMA Haryana General Open 61.50

89 50000076 M.ED 1100664836 PRAVEEN  * 2/15/1986 Male BASUDEO  YADAV Haryana General Open 61.40

90 50000076 M.ED 1100664733 KUMARI SARITA  * 7/16/1986 Female BHARAT  Haryana General Open 61.36

91 50000076 M.ED 1100665081 GREEMA  RANA 3/28/1987 Female BALBIR  RANA Haryana General Open 61.30

92 50000076 M.ED 1100664847 PRAMODH BHARATI  * 9/18/1979 Male SUBHENDU BHARATI  Haryana General Open 61.20

93 50000076 M.ED 1100664735 SAMRITI  MALIK 8/12/1990 Female JOGINDER  MALIK Haryana General Open 60.70



94 50000076 M.ED 1100664907 BABITA  * 4/12/1989 Female CHARAN  SINGH Haryana General Open 60.60

95 50000076 M.ED 1100665087 SUSHMA RANI  * 8/15/1988 Female NARENDER SINGH  Haryana General Open 60.50

96 50000076 M.ED 1100665166 HERSHLATA  SHARMA 3/14/1973 Female DINANATH  SHARMA Haryana General Open 60.40

97 50000076 M.ED 1100665356 manisha  * 4/29/1989 Female ashok  bhardwaj Haryana General Open 60.10

98 50000076 M.ED 1100662393 NEETU  * 7/4/1982 Female DESH RAJ  Haryana General Open 60.00

99 50000076 M.ED 1100664712 Sushma  * 10/1/1987 Female Chand Ram  Haryana General Open 60.00

100 50000076 M.ED 1100664844 SUBRAT KUMAR  * 10/10/1988 Male RAM NARESH SINGH  Haryana General Open 60.00

101 50000076 M.ED 1100664813 JYOTI  SIWACH 5/19/1990 Female JAIBIR  SINGH Haryana General Open 60.00

102 50000076 M.ED 1100665092 Dhola Ram  Poswal 8/7/1984 Male Matadin  Haryana General Open 59.11

103 50000076 M.ED 1100664729 PRASHANT KUMAR  * 11/5/1989 Male RAM NARESH SINGH  Haryana General Open 59.00

104 50000076 M.ED 1100664849 Helen  * 5/15/1978 Female Probert  Haryana General Open 58.80

105 50000076 M.ED 1100665028 RAVI  KUMAR 7/6/1988 Male RAMAN SINGH  Haryana General Open 58.08

106 50000076 M.ED 1100662326 TRILOK RANJAN  * 2/1/1987 Male RAJENDRA CHOUDHARI  Haryana General Open 57.80

107 50000076 M.ED 1100665218 SUDESH  * 3/25/1989 Female PRATAP  Haryana General Open 57.50

108 50000076 M.ED 1100664617 RAJANI KUMARI  * 1/2/1985 Female DHIRENDRA KUMAR  Haryana General Open 57.30

109 50000076 M.ED 1100664748 soumen  de 4/6/1984 Male nitya  de Haryana General Open 56.80

110 50000076 M.ED 1100665223 VIKRAM KUMAR BHARTI  * 7/12/1985 Male NARENDRA  PRASAD BHAGAT  Haryana General Open 55.00

111 50000076 M.ED 1100664855 priti kumari  * 2/16/1979 Male awadhesh jha  Haryana General Open 53.60

112 50000076 M.ED 1100664721 ANIL  * 2/5/1990 Male DHANESHWAR  YADAV Haryana General Open 53.08



BCA Category

Sr. No. Course Course Name Applicant Applicant Name Date of Birth Gender Category Percentage

1 50000076 M.ED 1100665174 BAIDYANATH  GAMI 2/15/1977 Male RAMCHANDRA  GAMI BC Class A 79.50

2 50000076 M.ED 1100665167 TARAMANI  * 5/5/1980 Female HAJARI  SHARMA BC Class A 68.80

3 50000076 M.ED 1100665024 SURENDER  KUMAR 9/29/1992 Male RAMAVTAR  BC Class A 66.50

4 50000076 M.ED 1100664826 pooja  rani 12/5/1984 Female mahaveer singh  BC Class A 60.90

5 50000076 M.ED 1100664739 BHARTI  * 12/1/1978 Female BHAGAT  BC Class A 58.11

6 50000076 M.ED 1100662635 ANJU  * 5/1/1992 Female RAJBEER  BC Class A 57.50



BCB

Sr. No. Course Course Name Applicant Applicant Name Date of Birth Gender Category Percentage

1 50000076 M.ED 1100665159 Sujit  kumar 11/7/1989 Male Binod  yadav BC Class B 81.10

2 50000076 M.ED 1100665162 MUKESH  SAHU 8/15/1987 Male HARI  SAHU BC Class B 77.40

3 50000076 M.ED 1100665086 Sarita  Nagar 7/24/1989 Female Dharmvir  Nagar BC Class B 76.20

4 50000076 M.ED 1100665344 Poonam  Awana 9/15/1987 Female Charan Singh Awana  BC Class B 74.20

5 50000076 M.ED 1100662198 Komal  Ambawata  * 7/6/1992 Male Vinod  Kumar BC Class B 71.90

6 50000076 M.ED 1100665001 Shalini  * 5/31/1992 Female Ramesh  BC Class B 71.30

7 50000076 M.ED 1100662349 SAMITA  * 1/14/1986 Female SUBHASH CHANDER  BC Class B 66.10

8 50000076 M.ED 1100664918 TAMANNA  * 8/9/1989 Female RAM  KISHAN BC Class B 65.80

9 50000076 M.ED 1100664862 MONIKA  YADAV 4/25/1992 Female NARESH  YADAV BC Class B 64.50

10 50000076 M.ED 1100664501 NIRMALA  * 1/10/1986 Female dilip  singh BC Class B 64.10

11 50000076 M.ED 1100598987 REKHA  KUMARI 6/25/1985 Male SAMAI  SINGH BC Class B 61.20

12 50000076 M.ED 1100662427 ACHLA  * 3/4/1987 Female RAM  SHARAN BC Class B 60.50

13 50000076 M.ED 1100664718 deepti  * 5/4/1987 Female sarju  BC Class B 55.00



Sr. No. Course Course Name Applicant Applicant Name Date of Birth Gender Category Percentage

1 50000107 M.ED-MR 1100664833 SANJAY  MISHRA 2/15/1977 Male DURGESH  MISHRA All India Open Category 61.61



Sr. No. Course Course Name Applicant Applicant Name Date of Birth Gender Category Percentage

1 50000076 M.ED 1100664212 Poonam  Dhankar 2/28/1994 Female Daljeet  Singh Special Backward Class 68.10
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